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Session 5

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Christina Wong1472

West Valley
9.425 8.575 9.0509.625 36.675

1 6T 1 5 1

1

Brianna Fong1449

Peninsula

9.325 8.750 9.1508.300 35.525

2 2T 9T 4 2

2

Bella Freed1450

Peninsula

9.275 7.850 9.3508.800 35.275

4 16 4 1 3

3

Rearden Sweidy Stata1455

Peninsula

9.200 8.450 9.0008.500 35.150

6 9 6T 6T 4

4

Kourtney Yamada1424

Dream Xtreme

9.075 7.900 9.2258.925 35.125

8 15 2 2 5

5

Samantha Day1446

Peninsula

9.300 8.050 9.2008.525 35.075

3 12 5 3 6

6

Amber Lao1407

Cal Sports

9.125 8.525 8.4508.875 34.975

7 8 3 14 7

7

Jena Thorne1441

Head Over Heels

8.700 8.750 9.0008.500 34.950

14 2T 6T 6T 8

8

Morgan Ward1443

Head Over Heels

9.250 8.650 8.6508.375 34.925

5 5 8 12 9

9

Kiyrsten Zaldivar1444

North Bay

9.000 8.800 8.7508.300 34.850

10 1 9T 9 10

10

Claire Jackson1433

Head Over Heels

9.025 8.700 8.7008.300 34.725

9 4 9T 10T 11

11

Claire Guazelli1406

Cal Sports

8.675 8.575 8.7007.850 33.800

15 6T 16 10T 12

12

Meka Jannali1435

Head Over Heels

8.825 8.000 8.8007.950 33.575

12 14 14 8 13

13

Elainna Murray1418

Classic

8.800 8.100 8.3008.300 33.500

13 10T 9T 16 14

14

Keelin O'Leary1419

Classic

8.950 8.025 8.5507.900 33.425

11 13 15 13 15

15

Kiara Stromberg1413

Cal Sports

8.500 8.100 8.3508.150 33.100

16 10T 13 15 16

16
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Elizabeth Forney1466

West Valley
9.500 8.900 8.7509.175 36.325

1 3 1 9 1

1

April Jackson1461

Santa Rosa

8.950 8.850 9.3008.500 35.600

8 4T 4 1 2

2

Keilani Titsworth1445

Pacific West

9.150 9.100 9.0258.250 35.525

5 1 8T 3 3

3

Cailin Plunkett1440

Head Over Heels

8.750 8.550 8.9009.150 35.350

11 8T 2 4 4

4

Lauren Shea1471

West Valley

9.450 8.000 8.8008.675 34.925

2 14 3 7T 5

5

Kendall Timmons1442

Head Over Heels

8.825 8.950 8.8258.250 34.850

10 2 8T 6 6

6

Ella Trollsas1414

Cal Sports

9.025 8.650 8.6008.200 34.475

7 6 10 12T 7

7

Adelyn Barbee1401

CCGI

9.100 7.600 9.1008.450 34.250

6 15 6 2 8

8

Hind Jadallah-Karra1434

Head Over Heels

9.225 8.400 8.7007.900 34.225

3 11 15 10T 9

9

Sugar Galka1432

Head Over Heels

8.500 8.850 8.2508.475 34.075

16 4T 5 16 10

10

Claire Shelby1412

Cal Sports

8.725 8.625 8.7007.625 33.675

12 7 18 10T 11

11

Sophie Pena1429

Gymtowne

9.200 8.100 8.4007.700 33.400

4 13 17 15 12

12

Nina McGill1437

Head Over Heels

8.250 8.150 8.8008.100 33.300

17 12 11T 7T 13

13

Tara Miller1410

Cal Sports

8.900 8.550 7.8007.850 33.100

9 8T 16 17T 14

14

McKinlay Graham1404

Cal Sports

8.700 8.450 7.8008.100 33.050

13 10 11T 17T 15

15

Trinity Nitafan1452

Peninsula

8.650 7.250 8.6008.100 32.600

14 16 11T 12T 16

16

Roark Sweidy Stata1456

Peninsula

8.575 6.700 8.8508.025 32.150

15 18 14 5 17

17

Claire Allen1473

Peninsula

0.000 7.150 8.6008.425 24.175

18 17 7 12T 18

18
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